
 2
78

0 
 1

00
 

 2000 

 6080 

 4400 

 1900 
 2000 

Sheet

1.80 Werkbreedte

1/1

S8

Co
py

 o
f T

ril
o 

S8
 h

oo
fd

m
at

en
 - 

ZR
ef

RevisionRelease

Drawn

1-1-2000-

- 1-1-2000

-

The information contained in this drawing
is the sole property of VANMAC bv.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

Any reproduction in part or as a whole whithout 
the written permission on VANMAC bv is prohibited.

Trilo S8 Zuigwagen - 056.0200 onderstel

PGM

Scale

Remarks -
1:50

Qty per Machine Weight
4048.56 kg

Vanmac BV
Astronaut 40 

3824 MJ AMERSFOORT
the Netherlands

Remove welding spatter 
Sheet metal unscratched 

Debur / Break sharp edges DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

Precision Casting:
ISO 8062-3 DCTG-8

Sheet-Metal Bending:
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Technical specifications

Fan diameter:  Ø 960 mm (37.79”)

Number of fan blades:  6

PTO power with suction hose: 65 - 100 pk (49 – 75 KW)

Sweep & Collect PTO Power: 75 - 110 pk (51 - 81 kW)

Mow & collect PTO power: 90 - 130 pk (66 - 130 kW)

PTO:  540/750/1000 RPM

Required hydraulics:  180 bar - 40 l/min.

Required hydraulic connections:  2x double acting minimum

Weight:  depending on configuration

Air capacity: 390 m3/min.

Noise level: 85 dB(A)

Loading capacity:  8 - 10 - 12 - 14 - 16 - 20 m3

Wander hose: Ø 250 mm (9.8”) - 5 + 1 m (16.4 + 3.28 ft)

Suction hose: Ø 350 mm (13.7”) - 4 m (13 ft)

Working width 180 - 210 - 240 - 300cm (5.9 - 6.9 - 7.9 - 10 ft)

Tyres: 505/50R17 or 435

Large multi-purpose vacuum sweepers (M8 - M20)

Under our policy of continuous improvement, we reserve the right to change specifications and design without prior notice. The illustrations do not necessarily show  
the standard version of the machine. Not all products are available in all countries.
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Under our policy of continuous improvement, we reserve the right to change specifications and design without prior notice. The illustrations do not necessarily show  
the standard version of the machine. Not all products are available in all countries.
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